This is a summary document.
The complete document is
available under NDA. For more
information, please contact
your local Atmel sales office.
ATA5781/ATA5781N/ATA5782/ATA5783
UHF ASK/FSK Receiver
SUMMARY DATASHEET

9286GS–RKE–07/15
5. Package Information
4. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
ATA5781-WNQW QFN32 5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free, wettable flanks
ATA5782-WNQW QFN32 5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free, wettable flanks
ATA5783-nnn-WNQW QFN32
5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free, wettable flanks,
nnn = Customer ROM identifier
ATA5781N-WNQW QFN32 5mm x 5mm, 6k tape and reel, PB-free, wettable flanks
COMMON DIMENSIONS
(Unit of Measure = mm)
Package Drawing Contact:
GPC
SYMBOL MIN NOM MAX NOTE
0.8A 0.85 0.9
0A1 0.035 0.05
0.16A3 0.21 0.26
4.9D 5 5.1
3.5D2 3.6 3.7
4.9E 5 5.1
3.5E2 3.6 3.7
0.35L 0.4 0.45
0.2b 0.25 0.3
e 0.5
DRAWING NO. REV.  TITLE
6.543-5124.03-4 1
10/18/13
Package: VQFN_5x5_32L
Exposed pad 3.6x3.6
Dimensions in mm
specifications
according to DIN
technical drawings
Top View
Partially Plated Surface
D
1
8
32
PIN 1 ID
E
Side View A3
A
A1
b
L
Z 10:1
Bottom View
e
D2
9
1
8
16
17
24
2532
E2
Z
Two Step Singulation process
ATA5781/ATA5781N/ATA5782/ATA5783 [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
9286GS–RKE–07/15
18
6. Revision History
Please note that the following page numbers referred to in this section refer to the specific revision mentioned, not to this